SMSS Liturgical Calendar for 2025-2026

Day [Date Time Sch
. Opening Mass: SYSTEM Assumption of the Blessed
Friday [8/15/25 9:00 L SYS
Virgin Mary

Tues. [8/19/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed. |8/20/25 945 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. |8/26/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed |8/27/25 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. |9/2/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed. |9/3/25 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. |9/9/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed. |9/10/25 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Fri. 9-19-25 9:00 Grandparents' Mass SYSTEM SYS

Tues. |9/23/25 9:00 ES Reconciliation ES
8:45/

Wed |9/24/25 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. |9/30/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed. |10/1/25 945 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Fri. 10-3-25 8:00 Blessing of Animals MS/HS

Fri. 10-3-25 2:15 Blessing of Animals ES

Wed. |10/15/25 (tba Living Rosary ES




8:45/

Wed. [10/15/25 9:45 Living Rosary MS/HS
Tues. |10/21/25 |9:30 ES Mass with the Bishop ES
Wed. (10/22/25 222/ MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Tues. |10/28/25 |8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed (10/29/25 222/ MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Tues. |11/4/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed. |11/5/25 12:45 MS/HS Reconciliation MS/HS
Tues. |11/11/25 |8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed. |11/12/25 gfjg ! |MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Tues. |11/18/25 |8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed |11/19/2025 gfjg ! |MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Thanksgiving Break
Mon |12/1/25 8:00 Advent Ceremony 1 MS/HS
Tues. |12/2/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed. (12/3/25 :jg/ MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Mon. |12/8/25 8:00 Advent Ceremony 2 MS/HS
Mon ([12/8/25 9:00 Immaculate Conception: SYSTEM SYS
Mon ([12/15/25 |[8:00 Advent Ceremony 3 MS/HS
Tues |12/16/25 |8:05 ES Mass ES
CHRISTMAS BREAK
Tues. |1/6/25 8:05 ES Mass ES




8:45/

Wed |1/7/25 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues [1/13/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed |1/14/25 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues [1/20/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed |1/21/26 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. [1/27/26 9:00 CSW Mass - GYM/Commons SYS

Tues |2/3/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed |2/4/26 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues [2/10/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed |2/11/26 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Wed (2/18/25 9:00 Ash Wednesday: SYSTEM SYS

Tues [2/24/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed |2/25/26 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. |3/3/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
8:45/

Wed. |3/4/26 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

Tues. [3/10/26 9:00 ES Reconciliation ES
8:45/

Wed. |3/11/26 9:45 MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS

TBA TBA HS Stations- Chapel HS

TBA TBA MS Stations- Chapel MS




Tues. [3/17/26 9:30 Mass with the Bishop SYS
Wed. (3/18/26 12:45 HS/MS Reconciliation MS/HS
Tues. |3/24/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed. [3/25/26 10:00 MS Mass with the Bishop MS
Wed. |4/1/26 1:30 Living Stations ES
Thurs. (4/2/26 TBA HS Stations- Chapel HS
Thurs. (4/2/26 TBA MS Stations- Chapel MS
Holy Triduum

Sun. |4/5/26 Easter Sunday

Apr.6-10 SPRING BREAK
Tues. (4/14/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed |4/15/26 gfjg ! |MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Tues. (4/21/26 8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed |4/22/26 :fjg ! |MS Mass / HS Mass MS/HS
Tues. (4/28/25 8:05 ES Mass ES
Wed. (4/29/26 10:00 HS Mass and Senior Conversation HS
TBA 8:05 ES May Crowning / Mother's Day Prayer Service ES
Fri. 5/8/26 9:00 May Crowning-Commons MS/HS
TBD 9:00 Closing Mass - SYSTEM SYS
Mon. |5/11/2026 |6:00 5th Transition Mass ES
Tues. |5-12-26 6:00 8th Transition Mass MS
Fri. 5-15-26 6:00 Baccaulaureate
Sat |5/16/26 7:007? HS Graduation - GYM SYS







